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Detalle por Mes

Mes Ventas Presupuesto Variacion % Var

ene $1,398,774 $1,280,000 $118,774 9.28 %
feb $1,278,397 $1,280,000 ($1,603) -0.13 %
mar $1,378,192 $1,280,000 $98,192 7.67 %
abr $1,335,288 $1,280,000 $55,288 4.32 %
may $1,362,941 $1,280,000 $82,941 6.48 %
jun $1,334,763 $1,280,000 $54,763 4.28 %
jul $1,382,303 $1,280,000 $102,303 7.99 %
ago $1,377,850 $1,280,000 $97,850 7.64 %
sep $1,343,680 $1,280,000 $63,680 4.97 %
oct $1,433,852 $1,280,000 $153,852 12.02 %
nov $1,357,357 $1,280,000 $77,357 6.04 %
dic $1,365,584 $1,280,000 $85,584 6.69 %
Total $16,348,979 $15,360,000 $988,979 6.44 %
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